
1−003130−F01−003130−L0 ME511−40, B3_06

400 500 600 700
    0

  50

100

150
relative radiation S(λ)

CIE-daylight illuminants

wavelength λ/nm

D55
D65
D75

D75

D55



1−013130−F01−013130−L0 ME511−41, B3_06

400 500 600 700
    0

  50

100

150
relative radiation S(λ)

CIE-daylight illuminants

wavelength λ/nm

D55
D65
D75

D75

D55



1−103130−F01−103130−L0 ME511−42, B3_06

400 500 600 700
    0

  50

100

150
relative radiation S(λ)

CIE-daylight illuminants

wavelength λ/nm

D55
D65
D75

D75

D55



1−113130−F01−113130−L0 ME511−43, B3_06

400 500 600 700
    0

  50

100

150
relative radiation S(λ)

CIE-daylight illuminants

wavelength λ/nm

D55
D65
D75

D75

D55


